
１回戦 ２回戦 準々決勝 準決勝 決勝

前橋西 1

群馬 T

横浜修悠館 2
神奈川 ◎ ○

足利工大附属 3

栃木

足利工大付属 4

栃木 ○

自由ケ丘学園 5

東京

埼玉栄 6 ○

埼玉 ◎

北杜高校 7

山梨 不

西武台千葉 8

千葉

韮崎工業 9 キ

山梨 T

我孫子東 10
千葉

霞ヶ浦 11 ○

茨城

山梨農林 12 ○

山梨 ○

日工大駒場 13

東京

土浦日大 14 T ○

茨城

大森学園 15

東京

霞ヶ浦 16 不

茨城 ○

磯子工業 17

神奈川

足利工業 18 ○

栃木 ○

山梨学院高校 19

山梨

大泉 20 不

群馬

館林商工 21 T

群馬 不

花咲徳栄 22
埼玉

八千代松陰 23 ◎

千葉

F.1P0'30

0-2
0-1,0-2

2-1

1-3,4-4,5-0

TF0:44,TF0:51

0-2

0-6,0-3

D20

0-2
0-2,0-2

2-0

2-0,1-0

TF0:54,FT1:18

D18

2-0
1-0,6-4

D19

2-0
4-0,3-0

勇太

田澤

伸光

延明勅使川原

久保

荒川

博田
TF1'42,TF1'44

誠悠

永井 基生

川島 拓也

緒方

竜哉

渡邊

竜成

山下 大樹

工藤

石澤

永井基生

D15

F1P0'36

TF0:24,FT0:38

B43

佐藤

0-2
2-2,1-3

健太

直矢

F2P1:35

2-0

5-2,7-0

2-0
7-0,5-0

早坂

蛭田 瞭平

和智 輝

俊汰

亮慧

古川 勇貴

諒亮

晃平

光司

関根

小林

武田

将也

川口 真司

山崎 優太

保坂 直輝


